
   Nom/Name CLUB

Total/AA

Championnats Canadien 2015

Rang 
Rank

Senior MAG
Sol 
Floor

R Arçons 
Pommel

R Anneaux 
Rings

R Saut 
Vault

RD. D. D. D. Parallèles 

P.Bars
RD. Fixe 

H.Bars
RD. Résultats 

Results

Payne, Jackson Alberta11 991 83,50014,200 10 13,250 3 13,800 7 14,050 65,20 6,80 5,70 5,20 14,600 16,30 13,600 56,50

Cournoyer, René Québec21 997 81,95014,100 12 12,300 13 14,500 2 13,900 105,60 6,00 5,60 5,60 13,450 94,40 13,700 45,30

Smith, Hugh Nova Scotia31 996 81,90014,700 4 12,750 8 13,900 5 13,600 175,40 6,00 5,40 5,60 13,800 55,20 13,150 95,10

Karstadt, Justin Ontario41 997 81,20012,850 24 12,500 12 13,900 5 13,950 95,20 5,30 5,20 5,20 14,250 45,60 13,750 35,20

Paterson, Cory Ontario51 995 80,30013,650 15 11,200 19 13,450 11 14,250 35,80 5,00 5,30 4,80 13,300 115,80 14,450 25,80

Watson, Robert British Columbia61 993 79,40014,350 8 12,200 15 14,150 3 13,700 125,20 5,60 6,10 5,20 13,300 115,70 11,700 225,40

Dyson, Devy British Columbia71 993 78,15013,450 16 12,750 8 13,650 10 13,300 224,40 5,90 6,10 4,40 12,300 214,20 12,700 125,10

Tyndall, Wyatt Saskatchewan81 996 78,10014,050 14 11,600 17 12,800 16 14,150 55,20 5,40 4,70 5,20 12,950 135,60 12,550 135,20

Cruz, Evan Nova Scotia91 993 76,00013,450 16 13,200 5 12,300 21 13,400 204,50 6,20 4,50 4,40 11,400 295,20 12,250 154,30

Marsden, Teagan Alberta101 996 75,85012,500 28 12,550 11 12,900 14 13,350 214,70 4,70 4,80 4,40 12,400 194,60 12,150 160,00

Ito, Sam Alberta111 995 74,95012,800 26 12,600 10 12,350 20 12,850 314,90 4,90 5,30 5,20 12,550 175,00 11,800 210,00

King, Teague Saskatchewan121 996 74,80012,000 30 11,950 16 12,600 17 13,300 224,40 5,10 4,70 4,40 12,450 184,90 12,500 144,50

Jackle Spriggs, Taylor Ontario131 994 74,75013,200 21 11,500 18 11,600 23 13,650 134,40 4,90 3,30 4,40 12,900 144,30 11,900 193,70

Paquin, Samuel Québec141 995 74,50014,150 11 10,750 22 12,600 17 13,450 185,20 3,70 5,20 5,60 11,900 234,80 11,650 234,90

Chaplin, Steven British Columbia151 996 74,10011,600 33 10,850 21 11,050 30 13,900 104,80 5,10 5,00 4,80 13,500 75,40 13,200 85,40

Lytwyn, Kevin Alberta161 991 72,95014,650 5 0,000 33 14,750 1 14,300 25,90 0,00 6,40 5,20 14,550 25,90 14,700 16,60

Geisler, Julian British Columbia171 996 72,15013,400 19 9,500 30 13,400 12 12,900 295,40 3,60 5,30 4,40 12,100 225,30 10,850 254,30

Stanley, Cameron British Columbia181 997 72,10012,850 24 9,750 27 11,800 22 12,800 323,50 3,50 4,90 4,40 12,800 157,70 12,100 170,00

Gazer, Wolfe Ontario191 995 71,55013,200 21 10,300 26 12,550 19 13,100 255,70 4,00 5,30 5,20 11,600 284,70 10,800 264,40

Marsden, Aiden Alberta201 995 71,00014,100 12 9,700 28 11,150 29 14,050 65,10 5,10 4,30 5,20 11,850 244,80 10,150 270,00

Gagnon, Joel Saskatchewan211 996 68,60014,850 2 0,000 33 13,750 8 13,650 135,40 0,00 5,30 5,60 13,600 65,50 12,750 115,40

Mah, Aaron British Columbia221 997 66,70014,650 5 12,850 6 12,850 15 13,100 255,20 5,30 4,80 5,20 0,000 310,00 13,250 65,50

Bartholomeusz, Jeremy Ontario231 997 65,95014,450 7 0,000 33 11,500 25 14,600 13,40 0,00 3,40 5,20 13,500 74,60 11,900 194,50

Buron, Félix Québec241 997 64,35012,350 29 10,550 25 5,300 31 12,400 343,60 4,10 3,40 3,60 12,350 204,80 11,400 242,70

Chandler, Scott PEI251 975 64,30012,650 27 10,600 24 11,600 23 12,900 294,30 4,30 4,40 4,40 8,000 304,30 8,550 290,00
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Nabata, Scott British Columbia261 995 64,25013,150 23 10,750 22 0,000 32 13,650 135,10 0,00 4,80 13,450 95,80 13,250 65,80

Shelton, Carter Alberta271 995 57,35013,400 19 9,700 28 11,450 26 13,050 274,50 5,30 4,40 0,000 310,00 9,750 284,50

Farquharson, Alex British Columbia281 996 56,2500,000 34 7,800 32 11,350 27 13,150 244,40 3,20 4,70 4,40 11,850 244,70 12,100 174,40

Ikeda , Ken British Columbia291 982 54,7000,000 34 13,250 3 0,000 32 14,250 35,20 6,20 0,00 5,20 14,300 36,00 12,900 105,60

Cachia, Damien Alberta301 994 54,60014,900 1 12,850 6 13,200 13 13,650 136,30 6,30 5,80 5,60 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Pellerin, Thierry Québec311 997 54,40013,450 16 14,200 1 0,000 32 14,050 65,20 5,80 0,00 5,20 12,700 164,10 0,000 300,00

Wittenberg, Alex Saskatchewan321 996 50,20014,300 9 12,250 14 0,000 32 11,850 360,00 4,90 0,00 0,00 11,800 264,60 0,000 300,00

Morgan, Scott British Columbia331 989 28,25014,800 3 0,000 33 0,000 32 13,450 180,00 0,00 0,00 5,60 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Stanescu, Robert Ontario341 985 25,3500,000 34 11,200 19 14,150 3 0,000 385,50 5,50 6,70 0,00 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Quon, Kevin Alberta341 992 25,3500,000 34 0,000 33 13,700 9 0,000 380,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 11,650 274,90 0,000 300,00

Cornelius, Joel Ontario361 994 24,70011,750 31 0,000 33 0,000 32 12,950 280,00 0,00 0,00 4,40 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Mallia, Nicholas Ontario371 994 24,30011,700 32 0,000 33 0,000 32 12,600 330,00 0,00 0,00 4,80 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Bashirr, Garba Ontario381 993 22,7000,000 34 0,000 33 11,300 28 11,400 375,30 0,00 5,30 3,20 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Clay, Zachary British Columbia391 995 13,5000,000 34 13,500 2 0,000 32 0,000 380,00 6,30 0,00 0,00 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Odland, Joseph Alberta401 992 12,4000,000 34 0,000 33 0,000 32 12,400 340,00 0,00 0,00 4,80 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Halickman, Matthew Québec411 996 8,4000,000 34 8,400 31 0,000 32 0,000 384,70 0,00 0,00 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00

Reinhardsson, Valgard Nova Scotia421 996 0,0000,000 34 0,000 33 0,000 32 0,000 380,00 0,00 0,00 0,000 310,00 0,000 300,00


